N o ook RN
-_—

8.2
8.3

9.1
9.1.1
9.1.2
9.1.3
9.14
9.2
9.21
9.2.2
9.3
9.3.1
10.
1.
12.
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
November 5, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
R.M. of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Call the Meeting to Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Adoption of the Minutes

~ October 22, 2024 Planning Meeting
Delegations

By-laws

~ Fee Schedule By-law 2024-13 (1st Reading)
Policies

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since October 8, 2024)
~ Payroll

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ 2025 Council Calendar

~ Fire Panel Replacement

~ Manitoba GRO Funding Application

~ Northeast Red Watershed District Meeting
OPERATIONS

~ CEMR Rail Crossing Maintenance Agreement
~ Credit Card Processing through Univerus
UTILITIES

~ 2016 Wastewater Utility Deficit
Correspondence for Information

Business Arising From Delegations
Council Members Reports

In Camera



13.1 ~ Personnel and Legal Matters

14. Adjournment



