

## Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda November 5, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

## MISSION STATEMENT R.M. of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Call the Meeting to Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Adoption of the Minutes
4.1	~ October 22, 2024 Planning Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	By-laws
6.1	~ Fee Schedule By-law 2024-13 (1st Reading)
7.	Policies
8.	Finances
8.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
8.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since October 8, 2024)
8.3	~ Payroll
9.	General Business
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1.1	~ 2025 Council Calendar
9.1.2	~ Fire Panel Replacement
9.1.3	~ Manitoba GRO Funding Application
9.1.4	~ Northeast Red Watershed District Meeting
9.2	OPERATIONS
9.2.1	~ CEMR Rail Crossing Maintenance Agreement
9.2.2	~ Credit Card Processing through Univerus
9.3	UTILITIES
9.3.1	~ 2016 Wastewater Utility Deficit
10.	Correspondence for Information
11.	Business Arising From Delegations
12.	Council Members Reports
13.	In Camera

## 14. Adjournment